CHANCE'

15kV Load-Pickup Tool Set 12 ft (3.6
m) #2 Clear Jumper Handle

By Chance
Catalog # PSC4031558CL

12FT LOAD-PICK TO,OL SET #2 15KV CLEAR JUMPER HANDLE

Features

« Rated to pickup and carry up to 200 amp loads at 15kV

o Includes Load-Pickup Device, Clear Jumper Clamp, and 12ft of
#2 15kV Jumper Cable

o Load-Pickup Tool and Jumper Clamp fit conductors from #6
Copper (0.162") through 795 ACSR (1.108")

o Clean and inspect Load-Pickup Tool head after every 25
operations or at least once every 90 days

« Adequate rubber gloves must be worn when using this
equipment

« Orange-tinted translucent Lexan® housing permits easy
visual inspection of the Load-Pickup head

General

Cable Length 12 ft

Cable Length Metric 3.6m

Catalog Number PSC4031558CL
UPC 096359826217

Dimensions

A Hubbell brand

Cable Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Voltage - Maximum

Conductor Related
Conductor Size
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

3.6m
19.6 Ib
8.8 kg

200
15 kV

#2 AWG

32
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